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  LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE ALUMNOS INTERNOS CURSO 2023/24 

Alumno/a      Profesor/a 

1 Arquimbau Vidal, Marco Vicente Serrano Marín 

2 Burdet, Carmen Rebeca José A. Fernández López 

3 Cano Zoroa, Pablo Rafael Pérez Baquero 

4 Cazorla Caravaca, Mariam Rafael Pérez Baquero 

5 Celdrán Noguera, Sara J.A. Gascón Salvador 

6 Fernández-Luna Alvarado, Diego Vicente Serrano Marín 

7 García Alcaraz, Rubén Vicente Serrano Marín 

8 García Luna, Samuel Alfonso Galindo Hervás 

9 García Vicente, Laura Salvador Cayuela Sánchez 

10 González Martín, Víctor Javier Angel García Rodríguez 

11 Gradilla López, Alejandra Salvador Cayuela Sánchez 

12 Guirado López, Paula Salvador Cayuela Sánchez 

13 Jiménez Cano, Carlota David Soto Carrasco 

14 López Espí, Daniel José A. Fernández López 

15 Marín González, Alejandro Alfonso García Marqués 

16 Molina Ugart, David Alfonso García Marqués 

17 Navarro López, Pedro Emilio Martínez Navarro 

18 Ruíz Mora, José Tomás José A. Fernández López 

19 Torres Martínez, Roque Emilio Martínez Navarro 

20 Torres Piñol, Javier Vicente Serrano Marín 

21 Trigueros Lozano, Teresa José Ángel Gascón Salvador 
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SALVADOR CAYUELA SÁNCHEZ 

García Vicente, Laura 

Gradilla López, Alejandra 

Guirado López, Paula    

 

JOSE ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ 

Burdet, Carmen Rebeca 

López Espí, Daniel 

Ruíz Mora, José Tomás 

 

ALFONSO GALINDO HERVÁS 

García Luna, Samuel 

 

ALFONSO GARCÍA MARQUÉS 

Marín González, Alejandro 

Molina Ugart, David 

Navarro López, Pedro 

 

ANGEL GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ 

González Martín, Victor Javier 

 

JOSE ANGEL GASCÓN SALVADOR 

Celdrán Noguera, Sara 

Trigueros Lozano, Teresa 
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EMILIO MARTÍNEZ NAVARRO 

Navarro López, Pedro 

Torres Martínez, Roque 

 

RAFAEL PÉREZ BAQUERO 

Cano Zoroa, Pablo 

Cazorla Caravaca, Mariam 

 

VICENTE SERRANO MARÍN 

Fernández-Luna Alvarado, Diego 

García Alcaraz, Rubén 

Torres Piñol, Javier 

 

DAVID SOTO CARRASCO 

Jiménez Cano, Carlota 

 

 

 


